
Sat., 4/1/17 Away Mt Blue 1:00 PM Tue., 4/11/17 Away Messalonskee 3:30 PM
Mon., 4/24/17 Home Spruce Mountain 4:00 PM Fri., 4/14/17 Away *Massabesic 10:00 AM
Wed., 4/26/17 Away Morse 4:00 PM Sat., 4/15/17 Away *Marshwood 11:00 AM
Fri., 4/28/17 Away Camden Hills 4:00 PM Sat., 4/15/17 Away **Sacopee Valley 4:00 PM
Tue., 5/2/17 Home MCI 4:00 PM Sat., 4/15/17 Away **Sacopee Valley 10:00 AM
Mon., 5/8/17 Away Medomak Valley 4:00 PM Wed., 4/19/17 Away Halldale 11:00 AM
Wed., 5/10/17 Home Oceanside 4:00 PM Sat., 4/22/17 Away Morse 4:00 PM
Fri., 5/12/17 Away Gardiner 4:00 PM Mon., 4/24/17 Home Medomak Valley 4:00 PM
Tue., 5/16/17 Away Lincoln Academy 4:00 PM Wed., 4/26/17 Away Belfast 4:00 PM
Thu., 5/18/17 Home Belfast 4:00 PM Fri., 4/28/17 Home MCI 4:00 PM
Fri., 5/19/17 Away Oceanside 4:00 PM Mon., 5/1/17 Away Winslow 4:00 PM
Mon., 5/22/17 Home Winslow 4:00 PM Tue., 5/2/17 Home Maranacook 4:00 PM
Wed., 5/24/17 Away Waterville 3:30 PM Fri., 5/5/17 Away Leavitt 4:00 PM

Mon., 5/8/17 Home Gardiner 4:00 PM
Wed., 5/10/17 Home Spruce Mountain 4:00 PM

Sat., 4/1/17 Away Mt Blue 1:00 PM Fri., 5/12/17 Away Waterville 4:00 PM
Thu., 4/13/17 Away Maranacook 4:00 PM Mon., 5/15/17 Home Nokomis 4:00 PM
Mon., 4/24/17 Away Spruce Mountain 4:00 PM Wed., 5/17/17 Away Mount View 4:00 PM
Wed., 4/26/17 Home Morse 4:00 PM Fri., 5/19/17 Home Oceanside 4:00 PM
Fri., 4/28/17 Home Camden Hills 4:00 PM Mon., 5/22/17 Away Lincoln Academy 4:00 PM
Tue., 5/2/17 Away MCI 4:00 PM Fri., 5/26/17 Home Morse 4:00 PM
Mon., 5/8/17 Home Medomak Valley 4:00 PM Tue., 5/30/17 Away Gardiner 3:30 PM
Wed., 5/10/17 Away Oceanside 4:00 PM
Fri., 5/12/17 Home Gardiner 4:00 PM
Tue., 5/16/17 Home Lincoln Academy 4:00 PM
Thu., 5/18/17 Away Belfast 4:00 PM Mon., 4/24/17 Away Medomak Valley 4:00 PM
Mon., 5/22/17 Away Winslow 3:30 PM Wed., 4/26/17 Home Belfast 4:00 PM
Wed., 5/24/17 Away Waterville 3:30 PM Sat., 4/29/17 Away Maranacook (5 inn.) 10:00 AM

Sat., 4/29/17 Away Maranacook (5 inn.) Noon
Varsity JV Mon., 5/1/17 Home TBD 4:00 PM

Fri., 4/7/17 Away MCI-preseason 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Fri., 5/5/17 Home Leavitt 4:00 PM
Tue., 4/18/17 Away Oak Hill 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Mon., 5/8/17 Away **Gardiner 4:00 PM
Wed., 4/26/17 Away Winslow 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Tue., 5/9/17 Away Waterville 4:45 PM
Sat., 4/29/17 Away Lawrence 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Thu., 5/11/17 Away Spruce Mountain 4:00 PM
Mon., 5/1/17 Home Lincoln Academy 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Mon., 5/15/17 Away Nokomis 4:00 PM
Thu., 5/4/17 Away MCI/Nok 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Wed., 5/17/17 Away Medomak Valley 4:00
Tue., 5/9/17 Home Oak Hill 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Fri., 5/19/17 Away Oceanside 4:00 PM
Tue., 5/16/17 Away Lincoln Academy 6:00 PM none Mon., 5/22/17 Home Lincoln Academy 4:00 PM
Thu., 5/18/17 Home Mt Blue 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Fri., 5/26/17 Away Morse 4:00 PM
Sat., 5/20/17 Home Winslow 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Tue., 5/30/17 Home **Gardiner 4:00 PM
Tue., 5/23/17 Home Cony 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Fri., 5/26/17 Away Camden Hills 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Tue., 5/30/17 Home Lawrence 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

Fri., 4/14/17 Away Skowhegan,MV,MCI,Med,Mess 3:30 PM
Varsity JV Wed., 4/19/17 Away Thornton Academy Invitational 12 noon

Sat., 4/1/17 Away Morse Playday 8:00 AM Thu., 4/27/17 Away Oxford Hills,Waterville, Lewiston 3:30 PM
Sat., 4/8/17 Away Portland Playday 8:00 AM Thu., 5/4/17 Away Lawrence, Nok, Mess, Waterville 3:30 PM
Tue., 4/25/17 Home Lawrence 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Thu., 5/11/17 Home Lawrence, Spruce,Skow, Belfast 3:30 PM
Thu., 4/27/17 Away Boothbay 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Tue., 5/16/17 Away Freshmen Invitational (Waterville) 3:30 PM
Sat., 4/29/17 Home Lake Region 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Fri., 5/19/17 Away Cony, Gardiner, Maranacook 3:30 PM
Tue., 5/2/17 Away Camden Hills 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Sat., 5/27/17 Away KVAC Championship - Morse 8:00 AM
Fri., 5/5/17 Away Lincoln Academy 4:00 PM 5:30 PM Sat., 6/3/17 Away 8:00 AM
Mon., 5/8/17 Away Lawrence 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Wed., 5/17/17 Away Gardiner 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Fri., 5/19/17 Home Edward Little 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Mon., 5/22/17 Home Cony 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Wed., 5/24/17 Away Winslow 4:00 PM 5:30 PM
Fri., 5/26/17 Home Boothbay 4:00 PM 5:30 PM

ERSKINE ACADEMY
SPRING SPORTS SCHEDULE 2017

VARSITY BASEBALL / SOFTBALLBOYS TENNIS

GIRLS TENNIS

State Championship - TBD

** JV Softball Only

*Varsity Baseball Only  ** Varsity Softball Only

JV BASEBALL / SOFTBALL

BOYS LACROSSE

GIRLS LACROSSE

TRACK

updated 4-20-17


